
BYE

4:00 4:55 5:50 4:00 4:55 5:50 4:00 4:55 5:50 4:00 4:55 5:50

Thurs Sep. 12 4, 10 1 v 5 2 v 6 3 v 7 *8 v 11 *8 v 12 9 v 13

Tues Sep. 17 3 4 v 11 2 v 12 1 v 13 5 v 8 6 v 9 7 v 10

Thurs Sep. 19 2, 6 1 v 8 3 v 9 4 v 10 5 v 11 *7 v 12 *7 v 13

Tues Sept. 24 1, 7 2 v 5 *3 v 6 *3 v 4 8 v 12 9 v 11 10 v 13

Thurs Sept. 26 4, 5 1 v 11 2 v 13 3 v 12 *8 v 10 6 v 8* 7 v 9

Tues Oct. 01 10 1 v 8 2 v 9 3 v 4 5 v 13 7 v 11 6 v 12

Thurs Oct. 03 11,12,13 1 v 4 *2 v 4 *2 v 3 5 v 10 6 v 9 7 v 8

Tues Oct. 08 2, 7 8 v 11 *9 v 12 *9 v 13 1 v 5 3 v 6 4 v 10

Thurs Oct. 10 1, 6, 12 2 v 11 3 v 13* 4 v 13* 7 v 9* 8 v 9* 5 v 10

Tues Oct. 15 3, 8, 9 1 v 13 2 v 12 4 v 11 5 v 6* *6 v 10* 7 v 10*

Thurs Oct. 17 8, 9, 13 *1 v 4 *1 v 10 2 v 3 5 v 11 6 v 12* 7 v 12*

* - DOUBLE HEADER

Team # Team Name Coaches

1 Theisen 1 Brian Diedrich and Brian Holzman

2 Theisen 2 Brian Diedrich and Brian Holzman

3 Theisen 3 Brian Diedrich and Brian Holzman

4 Theisen 4 Brian Diedrich and Brian Holzman

5 Woodworth Green Travis Ernst and Carla Bryant

6 Woodworth White Travis Ernst and Carla Bryant

7 Woodworth Black Travis Ernst and Carla Bryant

8 Sabish 1 Kali Boardman and Robi Jo Walker

9 Sabish 2 Kali Boardman and Robi Jo Walker

10 STEM Sharks Stephanie Cochrane

11 Springs Blue Michelle Born

12 Springs White Michelle Born

13 Springs Black Michelle Born

RIVERSIDE MAIN

The FDLSD Comm Ed and Rec does not provide accident/hospital insurance to participants in their programs.

Kent Ellingson - Recreation Supervisor
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